
First MBBS 2017-18 Batch

08:30 09:00 09:15 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 01:30 02:30 03:30

Thu, Jan 18 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN1

Gross lec 1

SRM

Spinal Cord 1

RSP

Embryology Urinary 

sys 1

YJB

Demo 1

Sat, Jan 20
Spinal Cord 2

RSP

Embryology Urinary 

sys 2

YJB

Prosection 1

Tue, Jan 23 SEMINAR 4
Gross lec 3

ASD

Medical Humanities

Dr Abhay Bang

Embryology Male 

repro. Sys

PBI

Medulla

HRG
Prosection 2

Thu, Jan 25
Cerebellum

RSP

Gross lec 6

DKP

Embyology Endocrine

SNY

Embryology Female 

repro. Sys

PBI

Pons

HRG
Prosection 3

Sat, Jan 27
Midbrain

HRG

Cerebral cortex

PSB
Prosection 4

Tue, Jan 30 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN2
SEMINAR 5

Gross lec 10

AVT

Cerebrum- White 

matter, Lat. Ventricle

PSB

Demo 2

Thu, Feb 01 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN3

µA lec Female Acc. 

Repro

DKP

Demo 3

Sat, Feb 03 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN4
SEMINAR 6

Tue, Feb 06 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN5
SEMINAR 7

Diencephalon, third 

ventricle

KSK

Basal nuclei , 

subthalamus

PSB

Demo 4

Dissection

Microanat Practical 1-90

Dissection 91-180

Dissection

QUIZ 2

Microanat Practical 91-180

Dissection 1-90

Dissection
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Overview

Overview

Overview

Overview



First MBBS 2017-18 Batch

08:30 09:00 09:15 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 01:30 02:30 03:30

Thu, Feb 08 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN6

µA lec Endocrine

SRM

Embryology 

Pharyngeal arches

SNY

Sat, Feb 10 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN7

Limbic lobe, meninges

KSK

Thu, Feb 15 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN8

µA lec Nervous sys

ASD
Demo 5

Sat, Feb 17
Hypothalamus, ANS

KSK

Tue, Feb 20 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN9
SEMINAR 8

µA lec Eye 1

AVT

Prenatal Diagnosis

RAP

Gross lec 11

SDG

Tue, Feb 27 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN10
SEMINAR 9

µA lec Eye 2

SDG

Gross lec 4

AVT
Demo 6

Thu, Mar 01 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN11

µA lec Lip Tongue Ear

DKP

Gross lec 5

SDG

Sat, Mar 03 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN12

Gross lec 2

ASB

Tue, Mar 06 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN13
SEMINAR 10

Gross lec 9

ASD

Embryology CVS 6

LR

Gross lec 7

SRM

Microanat Practical 1-90

Dissection 91-180

Microanat Practical 1-90

Dissection 91-180

Microanat Practical 1-90

Dissection 91-180

Dissection

Dissection

Dissection

Dissection

Microanat Practical 91-180

Dissection 1-90

Microanat Practical 91-180

Dissection 1-90

Microanat Practical 91-180

Dissection 1-90

Dissection
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Dissection
AV Demo 1

AVT



First MBBS 2017-18 Batch

08:30 09:00 09:15 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 01:30 02:30 03:30

Thu, Mar 08 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN14

Genetic Counselling

RAP

Gross lec 8

ASB

Applied anatomy HFN 

1

LR

Demo 7

Sat, Mar 10 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN15

Gross lec 12

DKP

Tue, Mar 13 Overview
Session Goals 

HFN16
SEMINAR 11

Embryology Face

SNY

Applied anatomy HFN 

2

LR

Gross lec 13

SRM

Thu, Mar 15

Applied anatomy 

Brain

RAP

Sat, Mar 17

Tue, Mar 20

Dissection

Dissection

Revision/ Part Exam/ Radio Living/ Embryo models

Revision/ Part Exam/ Radio Living/ Embryo models

Revision/ Part Exam/ Radio Living/ Embryo models Revision/ Part Exam/ Radio Living/ Embryo models

QUIZ 3

Buffer

Buffer
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Dissection

AV Demo 2

AVT


